

TITLE: SPACE TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION NEWSLETTER													
TERM: SEPTEMBER 1, 2001 thru AUGUST 31, 2002													
		Page 1 of 1		P R O G R A M B 6 9 0 - S									
NATIONAL AERONAUTICS & SPACE		GRAY GRAPHICS			I. P. I. GRAPHICS		P. S. ENTERPRISES		MCDONALD & EUDY		CURRENT CONTRACTOR:		
ADMINISTRATION (NASA)		Capitol Heights, Maryland			Upper Marlboro, Maryland		Temple Hills, Maryland		Temple Hills, Maryland		MCDONALD & EUDY		
PROGRAM B690-S		BASIS OF	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	
AWARD													
<b>I PREPRESS:</b>													
(a)	Trim/Page-Size Unit.....per page-----	378	10.00	3,780.00	9.00	3,402.00	8.00	3,024.00	7.00	2,646.00	11.00	4,158.00	
(b)	Composite Dylux or similar proofs.....per trim/ page-size unit-----	255	1.25	318.75	1.50	382.50	1.00	255.00	1.00	255.00	1.00	255.00	
(c)	One-Piece Laminated Color Proofs.....per trim/ page-size unit-----	12	50.00	600.00	38.00	456.00	20.00	240.00	9.00	108.00	9.00	108.00	
(d)	Digital Halftone Dot Quality Color Proofs... per trim/page-size unit-----	5	25.00	125.00	45.00	225.00	8.00	40.00	10.00	50.00	6.00	30.00	
(e)	System Timework.....per hour-----	2	65.00	130.00	120.00	240.00	45.00	90.00	50.00	100.00	40.00	80.00	
<b>II PRINTING &amp; BINDING:</b>													
(a)	Text . . . per page . . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	188	18.00	3,384.00	20.00	3,760.00	21.25	3,995.00	13.00	2,444.00	17.00	3,196.00	
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----	23859	0.76	18,132.84	0.70	16,701.30	0.72	17,178.48	0.75	17,894.25	0.77	18,371.43	
(b)	Cover . . . per complete cover . . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	2	200.00	400.00	300.00	600.00	239.00	478.00	175.00	350.00	200.00	400.00	
(2)	RUNNING/100 COPIES-----	240	8.00	1,920.00	8.50	2,040.00	6.75	1,620.00	5.70	1,368.00	8.00	1,920.00	
<b>III PACKING &amp; SEALING FOR DISTRIBUTION:</b>													
(1)	<b>Bulk Shipments (other than by mail):</b>												
	Packing and Sealing Shipping Containers... per container-----	57	1.50	85.50	2.00	114.00	1.25	71.25	1.50	85.50	1.50	85.50	
(2)	<b>Mailing:</b>												
(a)	Affixing Labels and Tabs or Wafer Seals on Single Copies (Self-Mailer).....per 100 copies-----	508	5.00	2,540.00	5.00	2,540.00	8.05	4,089.40	4.75	2,413.00	7.25	3,683.00	
(b)	Multiple copies in Kraft envelope (up to 200 leaves).....per envelope-----	3570	0.25	892.50	0.20	714.00	0.25	892.50	0.20	714.00	0.25	892.50	
(c)	Single/Multiple copies over 200 leaves, up to 16.3 kg (36-lbs), Max., 18 kg (40-lbs).... per container-----	623	1.50	934.50	1.00	623.00	1.25	778.75	1.25	778.75	1.25	778.75	
<b>CONTRACTOR TOTALS</b>						\$31,797.80		\$32,752.38		\$29,206.50		\$33,958.18	
<b>DISCOUNT</b>			1.00%		5.00%	\$1,589.89	1.00%	\$327.52	1.00%	\$292.07	1.00%	\$339.58	
<b>DISCOUNTED TOTALS</b>						\$30,207.91		\$32,424.86		\$28,914.43		\$33,618.60	
										AWARDED			